1
LED Explosion Proof Lights
ATEX/UL844/IECEx explosion proof certified
2
FEATURES
1.ATEX Zone1&Zone21,UL844 class I division 2 and IECEX explosion proof.
2.High heat transmit rate die cast housing ADC12 aluminum, patent design.
3.Shock and vibration resistant tempered glass, super clear 95% light transmit rate.

Item No
Product Specification
Certificates
Rated
Power
Dimension
(mm)
Beam
Angle
IP
Rating
CES-J200 185W 400*400*185mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
ATEX/CE/ROHS
UL1598/UL844/CUL844/DLC premium
IECEx/SAA/C-TICK/PSE
CES-J150 150W 400*400*185mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
CES-J120 120W 400*400*185mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
CES-J100 100W 300*300*175m 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
CES-J80 80W 300*300*175mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
CES-J60 60W 300*300*175mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
CES-J40S 40W 200*200*125mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
CES-J30 30W 200*200*125mm 120°/90°/60°/45°/15° IP67
LED Specification Driver Specification
Item No. LED LM
Efficacy
CCT CRI Input V Current PF THD Type